Heavy Duty with
Superior Flow and
Versatility
Parker’s Snap-tite 71 Series couplings
are designed for working pressures
up to 10,000 psi. Available in a variety
of materials and with a wide range of
body sizes.

Options:
SL = Sleeve Lock
Ordering Information
Notes:
1.	 The	current	71-3	couplers	and	nipples
	 are	interchangeable	with	previous	design
	 couplers	and	nipples	in	sizes	3/8",	1/2"
	 and	3/4".
2.	Replacement	part	kits	are	available	for	all
	 styles	in	sizes	1/4"	through	2".
3.		Internal	components	of	S	and	SH	style
	 71	Series	are	not	all	316	grade	stainless
	 steel.	Consult	QCD	for	details.
16 = 1"
20 = 1-1/4"
24 = 1-1/2"
32 = 2"
12 = 3/4"
16 = 1"
32 = 2"
  Coupler Dust Cap  Nipple Dust Cap
 Size 71-3 Style  71-3 Style
	 1/4"	 71-3PCC-4	 71-3PNC-4
	 3/8"	 71-3PCC-6	 71-3PNC-6
	 1/2"	 71-3PCC-8	 71-3PNC-8
	 3/4"	 71-3PCC-12	 71-3PNC-12
	 1"	 71-3PCC-16	 71-3PNC-16
Plastic Dust Caps
Note: Not all configurations are standard product offering.
Contact QCD for price and delivery.
Bulletin	3800-ST71	/USA	5000	5/13	QCD	KP©	2013	Parker	Hannifin	Corporation